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Ash Creek
Signal Ranch
Azalea

El Dorado
Kiowa

Long Lake
Show Me State
Bottleneck
Superstition
Vikings
Wildflower
Solar Blue
Chestnut

Big Plain
Clearway
Steel

Rocket

Castle
Elektron
Brazoria County
Sandy Branch
Brazoria West

Muscle Shoals

ENGINEERS

Substation Projects (Partial List)

Oklahoma

Texas

Texas

California

Illinois

Oklahoma

Arkansas

Missouri

California

Arizona

California

Mississippi

California

California

Ohio

California

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Texas

Texas

Texas

Alabama

34.5/345kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/6k\V

34.5/138kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/230kV

34.5/345kV

34.5/69kV

34.5/230kV

34.5/230kV

34.5/230kV

34.5/230kV

34.5/230kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/240kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/69kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/138kV

34.5/161kV

408.85MVA

60MVA

78MVA

360MVA

100MVA

200MVA

250MVA

80MVA

90MVA

129.6MVA

100MVA

250MVA

150MVA

196MVA

800MVA

86.4MVA

86.4MVA

46.8MVA

86.4MVA

226.8MVA

151.2MVA

227.16MVA

252.4MVA
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Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering,
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Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

Electrical and Structural Engineering

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020



”.’ ENGINEERS SUbstation PrOjeCtS (Partial LiSt)

Stony Knoll North 34.5/115kV 32MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2020
Carolina
Speedway North 34.5/44kV 32MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering = 2020
Carolina
Broad River North 34.5/115kV 57MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2020
Carolina
Aquamarine California 34.5/230kV 320MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2020
Elara Texas 34.5/138kV 144 .45MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2020
Pioneer Colorado 34.5/115kV 88.8MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2019
Taygete 1 Texas 34.5/138kV 277.2MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering | 2019
Taygete 2 Texas 34.5/138kV 277.2MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering = 2019
Central 40 California 34.5/115kV 52.2MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2019
Prairie wolf lllinois 34.5/138kV 250MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2019
Drew California 34.5/230kV T10MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2019
Hunter Utah 34.5/138kV 110MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2019
Garret Substation Oregon 34.5/115kV 11.25MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2018
Riverhead New York 34.5/138kV 22.2MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2018
Bonnie Mine Florida 34.5/69kV 41.67MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2018
Lakeview Airport Oregon 34.5/115kV 52.5MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2018
Lapetus Texas 34.5/138kV T1TMVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2018
Chestnut North 34.5/115kV 85MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2017
Carolina
Bly Oregon 34.5/69kV 12.5MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2017
Mount Signal 2 California 34.5/230kV 165MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2017
Redwood 4 California 34.5/115kV 22.2MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2017
Gray Hawk Arizona 34.5/69kV 80MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2016
Alabama Alabama 34.5/115kV 90MVA Electrical and Structural Engineering 2016

UPDATED: 8-12-2024



