

Substation Projects (Partial List)

		-			
Ash Creek	Oklahoma Texas	34.5/345kV	408.85MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2024
Signal Ranch	Texas	34.5/138kV	60MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2024
Azalea	California	34.5/6kjV	78MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering,	2024
El Dorado	Illinois	34.5/138kV	360MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2024
Kiowa	Oklahoma	34.5/138kV	100MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2023
Long Lake	Arkansas	34.5/230kV	200MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2023
Show Me State	Missouri	34.5/345kV	250MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2023
Bottleneck	California	34.5/69kV	80MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Superstition	Arizona	34.5/230kV	90MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Vikings	California	34.5/230kV	129.6MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Wildflower	Mississippi	34.5/230kV	100MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering,	2022
Solar Blue	California	34.5/230kV	250MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Chestnut	California	34.5/230kV	150MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Big Plain	Ohio	34.5/138kV	196MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Clearway	California	34.5/240kV	800MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Steel	Utah	34.5/138kV	86.4MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2022
Rocket	Utah	34.5/138kV	86.4MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2021
Castle	Utah	34.5/69kV	46.8MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2021
Elektron	Utah	34.5/138kV	86.4MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2021
Brazoria County	Texas	34.5/138kV	226.8MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2021
Sandy Branch	Texas	34.5/138kV	151.2MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2021
Brazoria West	Texas	34.5/138kV	227.16MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2021
Muscle Shoals	Alabama	34.5/161kV	252.4MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2020



Substation Projects (Partial List)

Stony Knoll	North Carolina	34.5/115kV	32MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2020
Speedway	North Carolina	34.5/44kV	32MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2020
Broad River	North Carolina	34.5/115kV	57MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2020
Aquamarine	California	34.5/230kV	320MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2020
Elara	Texas	34.5/138kV	144.45MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2020
Pioneer	Colorado	34.5/115kV	88.8MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Taygete 1	Texas	34.5/138kV	277.2MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Taygete 2	Texas	34.5/138kV	277.2MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Central 40	California	34.5/115kV	52.2MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Prairie wolf	Illinois	34.5/138kV	250MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Drew	California	34.5/230kV	110MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Hunter	Utah	34.5/138kV	110MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2019
Garret Substation	Oregon	34.5/115kV	11.25MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2018
Riverhead	New York	34.5/138kV	22.2MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2018
Bonnie Mine	Florida	34.5/69kV	41.67MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2018
Lakeview Airport	Oregon	34.5/115kV	52.5MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2018
Lapetus	Texas	34.5/138kV	111MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2018
Chestnut	North Carolina	34.5/115kV	85MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2017
Bly	Oregon	34.5/69kV	12.5MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2017
Mount Signal 2	California	34.5/230kV	165MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2017
Redwood 4	California	34.5/115kV	22.2MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2017
Gray Hawk	Arizona	34.5/69kV	80MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2016
Alabama	Alabama	34.5/115kV	90MVA	Electrical and Structural Engineering	2016